LION ONE METALS LTD.

LION ONE METALS LTD.
ISIN: CA5362161047

Overview

2024/09/18 18:16:41

Price
0.30 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.64% (-0.01)

ISIN CA5362161047
Symbol LIO
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 56 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.295 CAD (41,000)
0.30 CAD (21,500)

0.32 CAD
0.32 CAD
0.30 CAD
0.305 CAD
0.31236 CAD
463,600
144,810.30
60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5362161047&ID_NOTATION=42906550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d350c8a2d255a029a2d4dec684b2f31a4de99febd9816a36420a08444cb5fd1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57ef4bc9391374079&time=1726766722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff99c2f954eac0583dedf4c6f0abc07bec52600b9ef6db3df9a3ea5da694a1a4&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9bd76ff3c09ac731f&time=1726766722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bd10235722f699d65a299ce1907d929bf861f3c142778f90aaeef696b98d000&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d861b675674b795ed&time=1726766722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a1f6b226f1df01629d5340478dc632f92afdbf1a0d043d9e9b587a459cdf6e1&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=01f882cb485169301&time=1726766722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abc18e647fffcb125f3da352f6ab15195460779ac462d9fb5841763ae8b235a3&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d297fa69a696e2d2&time=1726766722&tool=RSC

LION ONE METALS LTD.

Details

2024/09/18 18:16:41

Price
0.30 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -1.64%(-0.01)

CA5362161047

LIO

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

56 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.295 CAD (41,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.30 CAD (21,500)
Open 0.32 CAD
High 0.32 CAD
Low 0.30 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.305 CAD
VWAP 0.31236 CAD
Volume (pcs) 463,600
Trading volume 144,810.30
Number of trades 60
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -29.89% -65.73% -72.77%
Perf (abs.) -0.13 -0.59 -0.82
Beta - - -
Volatility 67.19 61.92 63.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.30 CAD (522,001
0.30 CAD (463,764
0.42 CAD (375,455
0.59 CAD (254,702

0.27 CAD (2024/09/10
0.96 CAD (2023/10/10
0.27 CAD (2024/09/10

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.14

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 12:02 0.2075 EUR 0.00
18

TSX Venture 2024/09/ 18:16 0.30 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 0.186 EUR 0.00
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 0.1986 EUR 0.00
18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:09 0.1956 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
0.87 CAD (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

60
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42906550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277208823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44739053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43229359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43227319

LION ONE METALS LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 18:16 0.2231 USD 0.01
18

2024/09/ 16:31 0.1856 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 18:46 0.1964 EUR 0.00
18

18

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54732607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54732607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400080050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280171950

LION ONE METALS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ELIGH ONE i
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Contact Details
LION ONE METALS LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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